
January 2017 

RYE BROOK SENIORS REGISTRATION FORM 

PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY 

 

Name: __________________________________________________Date: _______________________ 

 

QUIBBLE & NIBBLE LUNCH PROGRAM 
Place an X in the boxes below for the days you are purchasing a lunch.  See monthly menu for details 

. 

    Monday      Tuesday Wednesday     Thursday     Friday # of Lunches 

1/2 Holiday 

Center Closed  

1/3 1/4New Year’s 

Party 

1/5 1/6 

 

 

1/9 

 

1/10 1/11 1/12 1/13  

1/16 1/17 1/18 

Center Closed  

1/19 1/20 

 

 

1/23 1/24 

 

1/25 1/26 1/27  

1/30 Holiday 

Center Closed  

1/31 2/1 2/2 2/3 

 

 

Regular Lunches $3.50   Non Residents $7 

  

 

Total # Lunches 
 

 

$ Amount Due: 
 

$ 

 

Quibble & Nibble Lunch Total: $_____________ 

 

Cash $: 

 

Check  

#: 

Check $: Processed By: 

Make checks payable to: Rye Brook Seniors. Refunds will be issued on a case by case basis. 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- - - - - - - 

TEAR HERE 

RYE BROOK SENIORS TRIPS, PROGRAMS & EVENTS REGISTRATION FORM 

 

Name: ________________________________________________Date: _________________________ 

Please put an X on the line for the trips you are paying for. 

DO NOT ENTER PREVIOUSLY PAID TRIPS OR EVENTS 

 ONLY ENTER TRIPS THAT YOU INTEND TO PAY FOR AT THIS TIME 

Outings & Special Event Total: $_____________  

Total Fee:                                       $_____________ 

Make checks payable to: Rye Brook Seniors. Refunds will be issued on a case by case basis. 

DATE EVENT/OUTING  MEMBERS NON-

MEMBERS 

TOTAL 

Wed. Jan 4
th
 New Year’s Celebration  $15 $18  

Wed. Jan 11
th
 Greenburgh Movies  $2 $4  

Wed. Jan 18
th
 Trattoria 632  $25 $25  

Wed. Jan 25
th
 Empire Casino  $2 $4  

Wed. Jan 25
th
 Paint Night  $20 $20  

Thurs. Jan 26
th
 Chinese New Year Celebration  $3.50 $7  

Wed. Feb 1
st
  Stew Leonards  $2 $4  

Wed. Feb 8
th
  Buddha  $28 $28  

Wed. Feb 15
th
  Greenburgh Multiplex Movie Theatre  $2 $4  

Wed. Feb 22
nd

  Danbury Mall/Christmas Tree Shop  $2 $4  

Tues. Feb 14
th

 Valentine’s Day Celebration  $3.50 $7  

Tues. Feb 28
th

 Mardi Gras Celebration  $3.50 $7  

Wed. March 15
th
  WBT – “The Bikini’s”  $56 $58  

Thurs. March 16
th
  St Patrick’s Day Celebration  $3.50 $7  

Wed. March 29
th
 Empire City Casino  $2 $4  

Wed. Apr. 17
th
 WBT – “Mamma Mia”  $56 $58  

Tai Chi Session 3 (1/9, 1/23, 1/30, 2/6, 2/13 & 
2/27)  

 $18 

or $5 Drop In Fee 
$35 

or $8 Drop In Fee 
 

Yoga Session 3 (1/6, 1/13, 1/20, 1/27, 2/3, 
2/10, 2/17 & 2/24) 

 $24.00 or $5 Drop 

In 
$35 

or $8 Drop In 
 

Cash $: 

 

Check #: Check $: Processed By: 


